Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Sep-23 Archives

Quarter ending :September 2023

“

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % ) Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Total as a No. of equity

Total no. of total no. of shares No__ of % of Total shares held in
shares (calculated as per Voting Votin dematerialized
held SCRR,1957)Asa%of | Rights <

right form
(A+B+C2) SubCategory_| | SubCategory_ll | SubCategory_lIl

No. of fully
No. of paid up
shareholders | equity shares
held

Category of shareholder

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(A) Promoter & Promoter

5 19,10,657 19,10,657 63.69 19,10,657 63.69 19,710,657 - - -
Group
(B) Public 654 10,89,343 10,89,343 36.31 10,89,343 36.31 6,49,993
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0.00 000 - - -
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00 B B N
Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 N B B

Public
Grand Total 659 30,00,000 30,00,000 100.00 30,00,000 100.00 25,60,650



Shareholding Pattern
SWARNA SECURITIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 531003 Quarter Ending : Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Entity Type Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated class of securities Number of equity shares held in
yp shareholders equity shares held shares held as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form
Class eg: X Total

Category of shareholder

A1) Indian 0.00

Indn{lduaISIHlndu undivided 4 148,000 14,28,000 A7 60 14,28,000 47 60 14,28,000

Family

MUTHAVARAPU VENKATA NAGA

SIVA SUSHMA Promoter 1 237,400 2,37,400 7.91 237,400 7.91 2,37,400

MUTHAVARAPU MURALI

KRISHNA Promoter 1 718,750 718,750 23.96 718,750 2396 718,750

KASTURI PALADUGU Promoter 1 348,200 3,48,200 11.61 3,48,200 11.61 348,200

VENKATA CHANDRA RAO Promoter 1 1,23,650 1,23,650 412 1,23,650 412 1,23,650

GUDURU

Any Other (specify) 1 482,657 482,657 16.09 482,657 16.09 482,657
Promoter

SIVA CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED Group 1 482,657 4,82,657 16.09 4,82,657 16.09 482,657

Sub Total Al 5 19,10,657 19,10,657 63.69 19,10,657 63.69 19,10,657

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 5 19,10,657 19,10,657 63.69 19,10,657 63.69 19,10,657



Category & Name of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions (Domestic)
Venture Capital Funds

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions (Foreign)

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies
Corporate where Central / State
Government is a promoter

ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Sub Total B3
B5) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

SAI VENKATESH MUTHAVARAPU

VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO CHALASANI

No. of
shareholder

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

2000

2000

250000

250000

250000

0

354480

281381

146512

134869

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.
shares held

2,000

2,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

3,54,480

2,81,381

146,612

1,34,869

Shareholding % calculated as
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of

(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.07

007

0.00

833

833

833

0.00

938

4.88

4.50

No. of
Voting
Rights

2,000

2,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

3,564,480

2,81,381

1,46,512

1,34,869

Total as a % of
Total Voting
right

0.00
0.00
0.07
0.07

0.00

833

8.33

8.33

0.00

11.82

9.38

488

450

No. of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(Not

Applicable)

2,50,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

1,071,480

2,81,381

1,46,512

1,34,869

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
SubCategory_Il | SubCategory_llIl




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
HARIDHAR KANKAR

K SRINIVAS REDDY

Bodies Corporate

SRI KRISHNA DEVARAYA HATCHERIES
(P) LTD

Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

652

654

130251

78250

50000

70231

51400

1000

1000

837343

1089343

1,30,251
78,250
50,000
70,231
51,400

1,000
1,000
837,343

10.89.343

434

261

0.03

0.03

27.91

36.31

1,30,251
78,250
50,000

70,231

51,400

1,000
1,000
8,37,343

10.89.343

434

261

0.03
0.03
27.91

36.31

1,000
1,000
399,993

649993



