Quarter e	nding :September 2023
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of paid up	No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held								
		held						SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	19,10,657	19,10,657	63.69	19,10,657	63.69	19,10,657				
(B) Public	654	10,89,343	10,89,343	36.31	10,89,343	36.31	6,49,993				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00			-		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	659	30,00,000	30,00,000	100.00	30,00,000	100.00	25,60,650				

## Shareholding Pattern

## SWARNA SECURITIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 531003 Quarter Ending: Sep-23

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Right class of secur		Number of equity shares held in
	Littly Type	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	14,28,000	14,28,000	47.60	14,28,000	47.60	14,28,000
MUTHAVARAPU VENKATA NAGA SIVA SUSHMA	Promoter	1	2,37,400	2,37,400	7.91	2,37,400	7.91	2,37,400
MUTHAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA	Promoter	1	7,18,750	7,18,750	23.96	7,18,750	23.96	7,18,750
KASTURI PALADUGU	Promoter	1	3,48,200	3,48,200	11.61	3,48,200	11.61	3,48,200
VENKATA CHANDRA RAO GUDURU	Promoter	1	1,23,650	1,23,650	4.12	1,23,650	4.12	1,23,650
Any Other (specify)		1	4,82,657	4,82,657	16.09	4,82,657	16.09	4,82,657
SIVA CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,82,657	4,82,657	16.09	4,82,657	16.09	4,82,657
Sub Total A1		5	19,10,657	19,10,657	63.69	19,10,657	63.69	19,10,657
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		5	19,10,657	19,10,657	63.69	19,10,657	63.69	19,10,657

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders								Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held		Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		neid		(A18102)	riigitis	ligit	<b>Арр</b> ії савіє ј	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Venture Capital Funds	1	2000	2,000	0.07	2,000	0.07				
Sub Total B1	1	2000	2,000	0.07	2,000	0.07				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	250000	2,50,000	8.33	2,50,000	8.33	2,50,000			
ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	1	250000	2,50,000	8.33	2,50,000	8.33	2,50,000			
Sub Total B3	1	250000	2,50,000	8.33	2,50,000	8.33	2,50,000			
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	638	354480	3,54,480	11.82	3,54,480	11.82	1,01,480			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	281381	2,81,381	9.38	2,81,381	9.38	2,81,381			
SAI VENKATESH MUTHAVARAPU	1	146512	1,46,512	4.88	1,46,512	4.88	1,46,512			
VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO CHALASANI	1	134869	1,34,869	4.50	1,34,869	4.50	1,34,869			

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	130251	1,30,251	4.34	1,30,251	4.34	1		
HARIDHAR KANKAR	1	78250	78,250	2.61	78,250	2.61			
K SRINIVAS REDDY	1	50000	50,000	1.67	50,000	1.67			
Bodies Corporate	7	70231	70,231	2.34	70,231	2.34	16,131		
SRI KRISHNA DEVARAYA HATCHERIES (P) LTD.	1	51400	51,400	1.71	51,400	1.71			
Any Other (specify)	1	1000	1,000	0.03	1,000	0.03	1,000		
Clearing Members	1	1000	1,000	0.03	1,000	0.03	1,000		
Sub Total B4	652	837343	8,37,343	27.91	8,37,343	27.91	3,99,993		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	654	1089343	10,89,343	36.31	10,89,343	36.31	6,49,993		